Position

Artistic Dir/Assoc Dean Pcpa

Conservatory Dir-Actor Pcpa

Managing Director, Pcpa

Pt Fac Lec Tech Theater

Pt Fac Lec

Pt Fac Lec Tech Theater

Pt Fac Lec Dramatic Arts

Pt Fac Lec Dramatic Arts

Pt Fac Lec Dramatic Arts

Pt Fac Lec Tech Theater

Pt Fac Pcpa

Pt Fac Lec Dramatic Arts

Pt Fac Lec Dramatic Arts

Pt Fac Lec

Pt Fac Lec Dramatic Arts

Pt Fac Lec Dramatic Arts

Pt Faculty

Other Positions Held Community College District

Allan Hancock Joint
Community College District

Allan Hancock Joint
Community College District

Allan Hancock Joint
Community College District

Allan Hancock Joint
Community College District

Allan Hancock Joint
Community College District

Allan Hancock Joint
Community College District

Allan Hancock Joint
Community College District

Allan Hancock Joint
Community College District

Allan Hancock Joint
Community College District

Allan Hancock Joint
Community College District

Allan Hancock Joint
Community College District

Allan Hancock Joint
Community College District

Allan Hancock Joint
Community College District

Allan Hancock Joint
Community College District

Allan Hancock Joint
Community College District

Allan Hancock Joint
Community College District

Allan Hancock Joint
Community College District

Department Total Wages

Pcpa

Pcpa

Pcpa

Pcpa

Pcpa

Pcpa

Pcpa

Pcpa

Pcpa

Pcpa

Pcpa

Pcpa

Pcpa

Pcpa

Pcpa

Pcpa

Pcpa

$121,074

$103,716

$86,164

$23,308

$16,982

$13,088

$12,781

$11,951

$11,935

$11,912

$11,606

$10,063

$9,645

$9,471

$9,379

$9,043

$9,022

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$26,730

$20,982

$15,585

$0

$0

$1,492

$1,480

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,093

$0

$0



Pt Fac Lec Tech Theater

Pt Fac Lec Dramatic Arts

Pt Fac Lec Tech Theater

Pt Fac Lec Dramatic Arts

Pt Fac Lec

Pt Fac Lec

Pt Fac Lec Tech Theater

Pt Fac Lec

Pt Fac Lec Dramatic Arts

Pt Fac Lec Dramatic Arts

Pt Fac Lec Dramatic Arts

Pt Fac Lec Tech Theater

Allan Hancock Joint
Community College District

Allan Hancock Joint
Community College District

Allan Hancock Joint
Community College District

Allan Hancock Joint
Community College District

Allan Hancock Joint
Community College District

Allan Hancock Joint
Community College District

Allan Hancock Joint
Community College District

Allan Hancock Joint
Community College District

Allan Hancock Joint
Community College District

Allan Hancock Joint
Community College District

Allan Hancock Joint
Community College District

Allan Hancock Joint
Community College District

Pcpa

Pcpa

Pcpa

Pcpa

Pcpa

Pcpa

Pcpa

Pcpa

Pcpa

Pcpa

Pcpa

Pcpa

$8,729

$8,172

$7,959

$6,535

$5,777

$5,682

$5,517

$4,227

$4,208

$3,281

$3,112

$2,907

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$610

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



