Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Artistic Dir/Assoc Dean Pcpa		Allan Hancock Joint Community College District	Рсра	\$121,074	\$26,730
Conservatory Dir-Actor Pcpa		Allan Hancock Joint Community College District	Рсра	\$103,716	\$20,982
Managing Director, Pcpa		Allan Hancock Joint Community College District	Рсра	\$86,164	\$15,585
Pt Fac Lec Tech Theater		Allan Hancock Joint Community College District	Рсра	\$23,308	\$0
Pt Fac Lec		Allan Hancock Joint Community College District	Рсра	\$16,982	\$0
Pt Fac Lec Tech Theater		Allan Hancock Joint Community College District	Рсра	\$13,088	\$1,492
Pt Fac Lec Dramatic Arts		Allan Hancock Joint Community College District	Рсра	\$12,781	\$1,480
Pt Fac Lec Dramatic Arts		Allan Hancock Joint Community College District	Рсра	\$11,951	\$0
Pt Fac Lec Dramatic Arts		Allan Hancock Joint Community College District	Рсра	\$11,935	\$0
Pt Fac Lec Tech Theater		Allan Hancock Joint Community College District	Рсра	\$11,912	\$0
Pt Fac Pcpa		Allan Hancock Joint Community College District	Рсра	\$11,606	\$0
Pt Fac Lec Dramatic Arts		Allan Hancock Joint Community College District	Рсра	\$10,063	\$0
Pt Fac Lec Dramatic Arts		Allan Hancock Joint Community College District	Рсра	\$9,645	\$0
Pt Fac Lec		Allan Hancock Joint Community College District	Рсра	\$9,471	\$0
Pt Fac Lec Dramatic Arts		Allan Hancock Joint Community College District	Рсра	\$9,379	\$1,093
Pt Fac Lec Dramatic Arts		Allan Hancock Joint Community College District	Рсра	\$9,043	\$0
Pt Faculty		Allan Hancock Joint Community College District	Рсра	\$9,022	\$0

Pt Fac Lec Tech Theater	Allan Hancock Joint Community College District	Рсра	\$8,729	\$0
Pt Fac Lec Dramatic Arts	Allan Hancock Joint Community College District	Рсра	\$8,172	\$0
Pt Fac Lec Tech Theater	Allan Hancock Joint Community College District	Рсра	\$7,959	\$0
Pt Fac Lec Dramatic Arts	Allan Hancock Joint Community College District	Рсра	\$6,535	\$0
Pt Fac Lec	Allan Hancock Joint Community College District	Рсра	\$5,777	\$0
Pt Fac Lec	Allan Hancock Joint Community College District	Рсра	\$5,682	\$610
Pt Fac Lec Tech Theater	Allan Hancock Joint Community College District	Рсра	\$5,517	\$0
Pt Fac Lec	Allan Hancock Joint Community College District	Рсра	\$4,227	\$0
Pt Fac Lec Dramatic Arts	Allan Hancock Joint Community College District	Рсра	\$4,208	\$0
Pt Fac Lec Dramatic Arts	Allan Hancock Joint Community College District	Рсра	\$3,281	\$0
Pt Fac Lec Dramatic Arts	Allan Hancock Joint Community College District	Рсра	\$3,112	\$0
Pt Fac Lec Tech Theater	Allan Hancock Joint Community College District	Рсра	\$2,907	\$0